X2-SERIES – RUGGED USB CONNECTIONS
34  www.emca-connector.de  Page 1/2
USB A – SQUARE FLANGE RECEPTACLE WITH CORDSET
X2-9856
INFORMATION
All dimensions in
mm (inch) unless
otherwise specified.

X2-9856 | Datasheet Version 1.0
ORDER EXAMPLE
X2-9856-15-5 N 0-0500
USB A – SQUARE FLANGE WITH CORDSET
SIZE 15, ELECTROLESS NICKEL
KEYWAY = N (STANDARD)
USB A ORIENTATION = 0° (See drawing)
CABLE LENGTH 500 MM
Performance Materials
Voltage Rating (V_BUS) 20 V
Current Rating (V_BUS) 3 A
Temperature -20 °C to +85 °C
Mating cycles >500
Compatible with USB 3.2 Gen 1
Over molding (plug) PVC
USB A shell Nickel plated
Cable jacket PVC
Housing See option material
Length Code Length L in mm Tolerance in mm
0500 500 (19.685) + 30 (1.181)
1000 1000 (39,370) + 40 (1.575)
Table B: Cable length
How to order Table X2-9856 15 5 N 0 0500
Basic part number
Shell size
Material & plating code A
Keyway polarization 5
USB A orientation 7
Cable length B
For details about keyway polarization, USB A orientation